
S 75 FT OF LOT 15 BLOCK 1
MORNINGSIDE HEIGHTS S/D.
ORB 763-2173, UNR INST TO

FOLSTON MARY V JONES
148 NE POPPY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06384-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

01/05/2017 DF 0.30 9,844 0 0 9,844

STANDARD
2

111,471
500

9,844
121,815
87,834
33,981

HX HB 25,000
8,981

121,815
0

121,815

0825/1636 7/19/1996 WD Q I 27,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BOYD & SUSAN RHEA

MARY V JONES FOLKST

0825/1635 7/18/1996 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES P RHEA

BOYD & SUSAN RHEA
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SALE:4:1: MORNINGSIDE HEIGHTS

SALE:3:1: PARENTS TO SON

12505 REMODEL 50 05/09/1997

1997HX Base Yr

148 NE POPPY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,680 91.1400 102.08 171,494 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1997 Heated Area: 1680

BAS 240 100 240 15,924

BAS 480 100 480 31,849

BAS 960 100 960 63,698

1,680 1,680 111,471

BAS= W20 S24 E14 BAS=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E26 N24 BAS= N24 W20
S24 E20$ W20$.

BAS

20

24

14
26

24

20

BAS12

20

12

20

BAS 24

20

24

20

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 200

500

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH75.00 175.00 13,125.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 9,844


